Fondation ;,/ Lot 400 : Charpente-Couver:ture ;,/ Lot 500 : Plafond ;

, y' Lot 600 : N/enuiserie métallique ;./ Lot 700 : Peinture.

2. ALLOTISSEMENT

Les travaux sont constitués en lot définis :

3. COUT PRÉVISIONNEL DES TRAVAUX:
Le coÛt prévisionnel des travaux est de Seize millions (16 000 000) FCFA TTC par lot ;

4. PARTICIPATION

La participation au présent Appel d'Offres est ouverte à égalité de conditions à toutes les petites et moyennes

entreprises de droit camerounais, jouissant des capacités juridiques, techniques et financières requises.

[...]

Rehabilitation of blocks of two (02) classrooms
at the Banana PPS

1 6 000 000 320 000 50 000

Rehabilitation of blocks of two (02) classrooms
at the Kika PPS

1 6 000 000 320 000 50 000

3. PROVISIONAL COST OF THE WORK:

ïhe estimated cost of the work is sixteen million (16,000,000) FCFA TTC for each lot;

4- PARTICIPATION

Participation in this Call for Tenders is open on equal terms to all small and medium-sized enterprrses under Cameroonian law, enjoying
the required legal, technical and frnancial capacities.

5- FUNDINC

The works subject to this Call for Tenders are financed by the public investment budget of the Republic of Cameroon, Fiscal Year 2025